THE DATASHEET OF
MIC5206-3.3BMM
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MIC5206
150mA Low-Noise LDO Regulator
Micrel Mini 8 is a trademark of Micrel, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
May 2006

May 2006 2 M9999-051506
(408) 955-1690
Ordering Information
Part Number
Standard Marking Pb-Free Marking Voltage* Junction Temp. Range Package
MIC5206-2.5BM5 LD25 MIC5206-2.5YM5 LD25 2.5V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206-2.7BM5 LD27 MIC5206-2.7YM5 LD27 2.7V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206-3.0BM5 LD30 MIC5206-3.0YM5 LD30 3.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206-3.2BM5 LD32 MIC5206-3.2YM5 LD32 3.2V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206-3.3BM5 LD33 MIC5206-3.3YM5 LD33 3.3V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206-3.6BM5 LD36 MIC5206-3.6YM5 LD36 3.6V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206-3.8BM5 LD38 MIC5206-3.8YM5 LD38 3.8V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206-4.0BM5 LD40 MIC5206-4.0YM5 LD40 4.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206-5.0BM5 LD50 MIC5206-5.0YM5 LD50 5.0V –40° to +125°C 5-Pin SOT-23
MIC5206BMM  MIC5206YMM  ADJ –40° to +125°C 8-Pin MSOP
MIC5206-3.0BMM  MIC5206-3.0YMM  3.0V –40° to +125°C 8-Pin MSOP
MIC5206-3.3BMM  MIC5206-3.3YMM  3.3V –40° to +125°C 8-Pin MSOP
MIC5206-3.6BMM  MIC5206-3.6YMM  3.6V –40° to +125°C 8-Pin MSOP
MIC5206-3.8BMM  MIC5206-3.8YMM  3.8V –40° to +125°C 8-Pin MSOP
MIC5206-4.0BMM  MIC5206-4.0YMM  4.0V –40° to +125°C 8-Pin MSOP
MIC5206-5.0BMM  MIC5206-5.0YMM  5.0V –40° to +125°C 8-Pin MSOP
 * Other voltages available. Contact Micrel for details.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5206
May 2006 3 M9999-051506
(408) 955-1690
Pin Configuration
MIC5206-xxBM5/YM5